

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**

**R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12454 of 2018**

=====

**CHHAGANBHAI KUNVARJIBHAI CHOTLIYA**

**Versus**

**STATE OF GUJARAT**

=====

Appearance:

MS. KRUTI M SHAH(2428) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2,3,4  
for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2,3,4

=====

**CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

**Date : 20/08/2018**

**ORAL ORDER**

Put up **next week** as prayed for.

AMAR SINGH

**(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J)**